Texas Workforce
Commission

THECB- Texas
Higher Education
Coordinating Board

Ray H Marr
Foundation

Texas Workforce
Commission

State Farm

DOE

Dec-25

Dec-24

Jan-25

Jan-25

Jan-25

Sep-24

1year

1year

1year

1year

2 years

1year

Collin College
Grant Budget
Quarter Ending February 28, 2025

TWC - Skills Development Fund -
Helm Dental Laboratory LLC and
Unicom Engineering

THECB- Texas Reskilling and
Upskilling Through Education (TRUE)
2024 - 2025 Grant Program

Ray H Marr Foundation - HVAC

TWC - Skills Development Fund -
Amphenol, Cain Watters, Cates
Control Systems and NPIC

State Farm - 2025 - Science Under the
Stars

Federal PELL 24/25

Total

158,958.00

278,100.00

50,000.00

362,157.00

15,000.00

6,000,000.00

$6,864,215.00

The Skills Development Fund's goal is to increase the skill level and
wages of the Texas workforce. Collin College will provide 2,988
contract hours of training to 73 incumbents and 5 newly hired
employees at an average per trainee cost of $2,038 to two Collin
County companies. The companies represent the manufacturing and
healthcare/technology industries.

TRUE grant funds will encourage students to enroll in health care
professions; funds will help our partners build capacity in our program
offerings and ensure our students are learning on state-of-the-art
equipment.

To purchase 2 Amatrol 85-MT5 Systems (HVAC)

The Skills Development Fund's goal is to increase the skill level and
wages of the Texas workforce. Collin County Community College
proposes a consortium training project for 370 new and existing

employees across four businesses.
The Science Under the Stars event will spark the imagine of K-12

students by introducing them to the awe of science in action while
highlighting the Collin College field of study to pursue careers in
science.

Financial Aid



	Dec - Feb 25

