Collin College Grant Budget Quarter Ending February 28, 2025

Federal (F), State (S), Private (P)	New (N), Renewal (R), Modification (M), Carryforward (C)	Agency	Effective Date	Length of New Award	Grant Name	Amount	
S	Ν	Texas Workforce Commission	Dec-25	1 year	TWC - Skills Development Fund - Helm Dental Laboratory LLC and Unicom Engineering	158,958.00	The Skills wages of contract employe County of healthca
S	Ν	THECB- Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board	Dec-24	1 year	THECB- Texas Reskilling and Upskilling Through Education (TRUE) 2024 - 2025 Grant Program	278,100.00	TRUE gra profession offerings equipme
Ρ	R	Ray H Marr Foundation	Jan-25	1 year	Ray H Marr Foundation - HVAC	50,000.00	To purch
S	Ν	Texas Workforce Commission	Jan-25	1 year	TWC - Skills Development Fund - Amphenol, Cain Watters, Cates Control Systems and NPIC	362,157.00	The Skill wages of propose employe
Ρ	Ν	State Farm	Jan-25	2 years	State Farm - 2025 - Science Under the Stars	15,000.00	The Scie students highlight science.
F	М	DOE	Sep-24	1 year	Federal PELL 24/25	6,000,000.00	Financia
					Total	\$ 6,864,215.00	

Purpose of Grant

ills Development Fund's goal is to increase the skill level and of the Texas workforce. Collin College will provide 2,988 ct hours of training to 73 incumbents and 5 newly hired yees at an average per trainee cost of \$2,038 to two Collin y companies. The companies represent the manufacturing and care/technology industries.

grant funds will encourage students to enroll in health care sions; funds will help our partners build capacity in our program gs and ensure our students are learning on state-of-the-art nent.

hase 2 Amatrol 85-MT5 Systems (HVAC)

ills Development Fund's goal is to increase the skill level and of the Texas workforce. Collin County Community College ses a consortium training project for 370 new and existing yees across four businesses.

ience Under the Stars event will spark the imagine of K-12 nts by introducing them to the awe of science in action while hting the Collin College field of study to pursue careers in e.

ial Aid